

**SPLOST 2016 KINGS WAY AND MALLORY STREET INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS**  
**IFB# 01137**  
**October 16, 2019**

<b>SWINDELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.</b>					
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
1	TRAFFIC AND PEDESTRIAN CONTROL	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
2	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00
3	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	500.00	500.00
4	SIGNING AND MARKING	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
5	GR AGGR BASE CRS, 6 IN, INCL MATL	65	SY	50.00	3,250.00
6	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	155	SY	75.00	11,625.00
7	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 6 IN, TP 2	485	LF	30.50	14,792.50
8	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	10	LF	30.00	300.00
9	BRICK PAVERS	35	SF	15.00	525.00
10	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	24	LF	150.00	3,600.00
11	DROP INLET, GP 1	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00
12	STORM SEWER MANHOLE. TP 1	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00
				<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$ 84,592.50</b>

<b>CURB &amp; GUTTER PROFESSIONALS, INC.</b>					
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
1	TRAFFIC AND PEDESTRIAN CONTROL	1	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00
2	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00
3	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	SIGNING AND MARKING	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
5	GR AGGR BASE CRS, 6 IN, INCL MATL	65	SY	100.00	6,500.00
6	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	155	SY	125.00	19,375.00
7	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 6 IN, TP 2	485	LF	38.00	18,430.00
8	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	10	LF	60.00	600.00
9	BRICK PAVERS	35	SF	100.00	3,500.00
10	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	24	LF	280.00	6,720.00
11	DROP INLET, GP 1	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00
12	STORM SEWER MANHOLE. TP 1	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00
				<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$ 151,125.00</b>

\*\*AWARDED TO LOW BIDDER SWINDELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PENDING BOC APPROVAL